Charity Discount

Percentage

Medicaid Eligible
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For Example:

$16,612

24,980

37,470

49,960

$22,490

33,820

50,730

67,640

Income by Family Size

3

$28,369

42,660

63,990

85,320

4

$34,248

51,500

77,250

103,000

$40,126

60,340

90,510

120,680

$46,005

69,180

103,770

138,360

$51,883

78,020

117,030

156,040

A family of 4 with annual Income up to $51,500 may qualify for 100% Charity discount.

$57,762

86,860

130,290

173,720



