Charity Discount		Income by Family Size							
Percentage		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Medic	aid Eligible	\$16,612	\$22,490	\$28,369	\$34,248	\$40,126	\$46,005	\$51,883	\$57,762
	100.0%	24,980	33,820	42,660	51,500	60,340	69,180	78,020	86,860
	50.0%	37,470	50,730	63,990	77,250	90,510	103,770	117,030	130,290
	40.0%	49,960	67,640	85,320	103,000	120,680	138,360	156,040	173,720

For Example:

A family of 4 with annual Income up to \$51,500 may qualify for 100% Charity discount.